Article

VIl

VIII

X1

XII

Section

9.01

9.02

10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06

10.07

10.08
10.09
10.190

10.11

11.01
11.02

11.03

12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06

12.07

ISYS o
va 1ol o 1

CONDEMNATION

General Award of Less Than $10,000

Taking Confined to General Common

Elements

Taking including one or more units

ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL
Approval Required for Changes
Responsibility of Association
Responsibility of Owner

USE RESTRICTIONS

Residential Purposes

Freehold Estate

Animals and Pets

Signs and Business Activities

Clotheslines, Garbage Cans, etc.

Use of Common Elements

Maintenance of Fixtures and
Equipment

Equal Treatment

Leasing of Units

Sales; Right of First Refusal
Void Transactions

EASEMENTS

Encroachments

Utilities, etc.

Other

GENERAL PROVISIONS

Amendment

Termination

Covenants Running with the Land
Duration

By-Laws

Enforcement

Severability

JR ST

Page

21

22

23
23

23

24
24
24
24
25

25

25
25
26
26

27

27
28

28

28
29
30
30
30
31

31

R ardC ke il L S TR

[2328 Rv-2}

L



