Article	Section		Page
VII		CONDEMNATION	
	7.01	General Award of Less Than \$10,000	21
	7.02	Taking Confined to General Common Elements	22
	7.03	Taking including one or more units	22
VIII		ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL	
	8.01	Approval Required for Changes	23
	9.01	Responsibility of Association	23
	9.02	Responsibility of Owner	23
x		USE RESTRICTIONS	
	10.01	Residential Purposes	24
	10.02	Freehold Estate	24
	10.03	Animals and Pets	24
	10.04	Signs and Business Activities	24
	10.05	Clotheslines, Garbage Cans, etc.	25
	10.06	Use of Common Elements	25
	10.07	Maintenance of Fixtures and Equipment	25
	10.08	Equal Treatment	25
	10.09	Leasing of Units	26
	10.10	Sales; Right of First Refusal	26
	10.11	Void Transactions	27
XI		EASEMENTS	
	11.01	Encroachments	27
	11.02	Utilities, etc.	28
	11.03	Other	28
XII		GENERAL PROVISIONS	
	12.01	Amendment	28
	12.02	Termination	29
	12.03	Covenants Running with the Land	30
	12.04	Duration	30
	12.05	By-Laws	30
	12.06	Enforcement	31
	12.07	Severability	31

0.